
 
 
 
 
 

    
                

ABBINAMENTI ERASMUS KA2 SPEED 

  
 
 

Paese Periodo Docente Studenti Classe 

SVEZIA Marzo 2018 Sambin M. Sandrin Davide 
Orsi Filippo 
Carenini 
Quartesan Sara 

3M 
3M 
2A 
2I 

BELGIO Maggio 2018 Rossi R. Berzaghi Matteo 
Varotto Dario 
Dal Pezzo 
Uche Chigozirim 

Confindence 

3M 
3E 
2L 
2G 

UNGHERIA Ottobre 2018 Vernillo M.G. Fantini Nicolò 
Zamparo Guglielmo 
Vellar Daniele 
Maggioni Giovanni 

2M 
3M 
2M 
2M 

ITALIA GENNAIO 

2019 
   

ROMANIA Marzo 2019 Bhila P. Dian Irene 
Battiston Olga 
Gastaldon Marco 
Savu Costin Daniel 

3I 
2I 
2G 
3B 

GERMANIA Maggio 2019 Tutti: 
Potenza, 

Melandri 
Nicolazzi 
Morando 
Sambin 
Vernillo 
Rossi 
Fuccio 
Tubia   
 

Troglia – Gamba 
Piergiuseppe 
Meo Moreno 
Bortolami Marco 
Bordignon James 

2G 
 

2E 
3E 
2M 

     

 


